L040000 75736

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
, ,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
M				

Office Use Only



400043886474

01/04/05--01034--022 **25.00

SECULARIA OF STATE.





UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue
Tallahassee, Florida 32301
(850) 681-6528

HOLD
FOR PICKUP BY
UCC SERVICES
OFFICE USE ONLY

1.000	ING 3 SPARGII ERVICES	C	January 4, 2005 CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S):
AMD	Investment, LLC		
	Filing Evidence ☑ Plain/Confirmation		Type of Document Certificate of Status
	□ Certified Copy		□ Certificate of Good Standing
			□ Articles Only
	Retrieval Reque	est .	☐ All Charter Documents of Include Articles & Amendments → ☐ Fictitious Name Certificate
	□ Certified Copy		□ Other
	NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS
	Profit		Amendment
	Non Profit		Resignation of RA Officer/Director
	Limited Liability		Change of Registered Agent
	Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal
X	Other		Merger
	OTHER FILINGS	_	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
	Annual Reports		Foreign
	Fictitious Name		Limited Liability
	Name Reservation		Reinstatement
	Reinstatement		Trademark

Other

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

	FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	1
	ant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 ess days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business rida.	30
FIRST AME	T: The name of the limited liability company is:	3. 3
SECO		7
<u>ICH</u>	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:	
	The name of the LLC was stated as AMD INVESTMENT, LLC in error the	A 5 - Manufe
	correct name of the LLC is "AMD INVESTMENTS, LLC". All reference to	ر
	the name of the LLC should be corrected to read "AMD INVESTMENTS, LLC"	
	<u>OR</u>	
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction is as follows:	
		.
		• =
Dated:	October 28 2004	
	Signatura of a marish of authorized consequents time of a marish as	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member James J. Wich Attorney	
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

CR2E062(3/00)

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L04000075736 FILED 8:00 AM October 19, 2004 Sec. Of State jbryan

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: AMD INVESTMENT, LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 2680 SW 14TH STREET POMPANO BEACH, FL. 33069

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 24865 AVENUE ROCKERFELLA VALENCIA, CA. 91355

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

JAMES J WICH 2400 EAST COMMERCIAL BLVD SUITE 620 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. 33308

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: JAMES J. WICH

Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGRM DAN SKURA 24865 AVENUE ROCKERFELLA VALENCIA, CA. 91355 L04000075736 FILED 8:00 AM October 19, 2004 Sec. Of State jbryan

Article VI

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be: 10/19/2004

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: DAN SKURA